

~~728~~ 679

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Andharabad To Morambhatpur DIVISION
MAHNAR
SAHDEI BUZURGI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

679

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A :- Andharabad Se Marauwatpur					
Jane wali Sadak main Jct to 6th					
KM main Restoration work (under FDR)					
Road Name :- Andharabad To Marauwatpur					
N/A :- Arjun Kumar.					
Date of measurement :- 10/09/2020					

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	Supplying filling brick bat Comp-acted manually by ot hammer including all complete job.				
	1 x 36 x 6.0 x 0.60 = 129.60 m ³				
	1 x 110 x 5.5 x 0.65 = 393.25 m ³				
	1 x 90 x 1.7 x 0.45 = 68.85 m ³				
	1 x 10 x 4.0 x 0.35 = 14.00 m ³				
	1 x 15 x 4.0 x 0.35 = 21.00 m ³				
	1 x 40 x 4.2 x 0.35 = 58.80 m ³				
	1 x 55 x 1.75 x 0.35 = 33.69 m ³				
	1 x 35 x 1.60 x 0.40 = 22.40 m ³				
	1 x 60 x 4.0 x 0.35 = 84.00 m ³				
	4 x 10 x 1.75 x 0.35 = 24.50 m ³				
	1 x 6.0 x 4.0 x 0.35 = 30.00				
	Total Qty = 880.00				

Continuation

$$\text{Total gty} = 880.091$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. 1) Supplying filling bricks b					
do Compacted manually					do
Qty vide TMB of P/No ①					2'e
880.09 m ³ @ 2035.34/m ³					= 1791282.00
Item No. 2) Levelling and Compacting					
gravel		do			Qty
vide TMB of P/No ②					2'e Qty
817.25 m ³ @ 40.46/m ³					= 33066.00
Item No. 3) Excavation of soil by					
mechanical means for level					
100 mm		do			Qty
vide TMB of P/No ③					2'e Qty
30.00 m ³ @ 74.29/m ³					= 2228.00
Item No. 4) Supplying filling					
local sand in fundm					do
Qty vide TMB of P/No ④					2'e Qty
245.175 m ³ @ 410.69/m ³					= 100691.00
Item No. 5) Compacting of soil by					
mechanical means		do			Qty
vide TMB of P/No ⑤					2'e Qty
817.25 m ³ @ 27.48/m ³					= 22480.00
					711.00 = 19499.27.00
Add 1.1. Labour C.R.R. 12.1. GST (12.53464)					
					5151.00 = 2203191.00

Continuation

12/09/20

10/9/2020

12/09/20
E.E.